Team Results: SASKATCHEWAN & MANITOBA REGIONAL - REGINA, SK - Jun 10, 2023

Last Name First Name  Sponsors

1 Strathcona County Fire Department

1. Dicks Brad
2. Murray David
3. Morrison Carla

2 Medicine Hat Fire Department - Over 40

1. Seymour Steven
2. Hauck Joshua
3. Arnold Michael

3 Regina Fire Department

1. Gardner Kerry
2. Benning Kirby
3. Dyck Randall

4 Regina Fire Department - MEN
1. Henricksen Philip

2. Fetch Matt

3. Gavel Ryan

5 Pilot Butte Fire Department

1. Toupin Tanner
2. homenuik Wyatt
3. Cowan Randi

6 Saskatoon Fire Department

1. Crohn Nathanael
2. Poirier Jayden
3. Seward Dee-Anne Vallen/Webber Supply/ Pelican Products

7 Hanna Fire Department
1. Ness Jeremy

2. Boos Devan

3. OLESEN Jill

8 Wilkie and District Fire Department

1. Sittler Craig

2. kotzer Branden

3. Schaber Matthew

4. Brooks Greggory
5. Sittler Hunter

Penalty
Status

BOX

Bye or WildCard

wWC
wcC
WwC

WC
wWC
wcC

BYE
BYE
BYE

WC
WC
wWC

wcC
WC
BYE

wWC
wcC
wC

WC
wC
wcC

wC

Top 3 Total:

Results

[ Men]
01:17:63
01:31:27
02:06:57
04:55:47

[ Over 40 ]

Top 3 Total:

01:35:08
01:40:29
01:59:80
05:15:17

[ Over 50 ]

Top 3 Total:

Top 3 Total:

Top 3 Total:

Top 3 Total:

Top 3 Total:

Top 3 Total:

01:32:54
02:08:79
02:40:58
06:21:91

[ Men]
01:55:32
02:15:90
02:17:42
06:28:64

[ Men ]
02:02:28
02:07:81
02:29:80
06:39:89

[ Men]
01:53:38
02:11:07
02:43:36
06:47:81

[ Men ]
01:35:47
01:43:93
05:29:83
08:49:23

[ Men ]
02:46:26
03:15:45
03:57:50
09:59:21
03:59:85
05:51:99



	Team Results: SASKATCHEWAN & MANITOBA REGIONAL - REGINA, SK - Jun 10, 2023
	1 Strathcona County Fire Department
	[ Men ]
	2 Medicine Hat Fire Department - Over 40
	[ Over 40 ]
	3 Regina Fire Department
	[ Over 50 ]
	4 Regina Fire Department - MEN
	[ Men ]
	5 Pilot Butte Fire Department
	[ Men ]
	6 Saskatoon Fire Department
	[ Men ]
	7 Hanna Fire Department
	[ Men ]
	8 Wilkie and District Fire Department
	[ Men ]

