## Team Results: SASKATCHEWAN & MANITOBA REGIONAL - REGINA, SK - Jun 10, 2023

Last Name	First Name	Sponsors	Penalty Status	Bye or WildCard	Results
1 Strathcona County Fire Department [ Men ]					
1. Dicks	Brad			WC	01:17:63
2. Murray	David			WC	01:31:27
3. Morrison	Carla			WC	02:06:57
					Top 3 Total: 04:55:47
2 Medicine Hat Fire Department - Over 40 [Over 40]					
1. Seymour	Steven			WC	01:35:08
2. Hauck	Joshua			WC	01:40:29
3. Arnold	Michael			WC	01:59:80
					Γορ 3 Total: <mark>05:15:17</mark>
3 Regina Fire Department [Over 50]					
1. Gardner	Kerry			BYE	01:32:54
2. Benning	Kirby			BYE	02:08:79
3. Dyck	Randall			BYE	02:40:58
y					Гор 3 Total: 06:21:91
4 Regina Fire Department - MEN [ Men ]					
1. Henricksen	Philip			WC	01:55:32
2. Fetch	Matt			WC	02:15:90
3. Gavel	Ryan			WC	02:17:42
	, .				Γορ 3 Total: 06:28:64
5 Pilot Butte Fire Department [ Men ]					
1. Toupin	Tanner			WC	02:02:28
2. homenuik	Wyatt			WC	02:07:81
3. Cowan	Randi			BYE	02:29:80
				•	Γορ 3 Total: <mark>06:39:89</mark>
6 Saskatoon Fire Department [ Men ]					
1. Crohn	Nathanael			WC	01:53:38
2. Poirier	Jayden			WC	02:11:07
3. Seward	Dee-Anne	Vallen/Webber Supply/ Pelican Products		WC	02:43:36
		,			Γορ 3 Total: <mark>06:47:81</mark>
7 Hanna Fire	Department	t			[ Men ]
1. Ness	Jeremy			WC	01:35:47
2. Boos	Devan			WC	01:43:93
3. OLESEN	Jill		BOX	WC	05:29:83
					Γορ 3 Total: 08:49:23
8 Wilkie and District Fire Department [ Men ]					
1. Sittler	Craig			WC	02:46:26
2. kotzer	Branden				03:15:45
3. Schaber	Matthew				03:57:50
				-	Гор 3 Total: <mark>09:59:21</mark>
4. Brooks	Greggory				03:59:85
5. Sittler	Hunter				05:51:99